65200 Reinforced Steel 13,250.00 kg $1.80 $23,850.00
66740 Concrete Slab Slope Protection 100mm 390.00 sq m $65.00 $25,350.00
66926 Bridge Substructure Elastic Inclusion 250mm Thickness 49.00 sq m $150.00 $7,350.00
67086 Pedestrian Fence 1.8m 56.00 m $390.00 $21,840.00
67090 Pedestrian Fence Modified 56.00 m $330.00 $18,480.00
69155 Pile Point for 250mm Steel Pile 84.00 ea $100.00 $8,400.00
70000 Demolition of Building Parcel 001, D-1 1.00 ls $1.00 $1.00
70000 Demolition of Building Parcel 001, D-2 1.00 ls $1.00 $1.00
70200 Clearing of Parcel No. 001 1.00 ls $1.00 $1.00
70200 Clearing of Parcel No. 002 1.00 ls $1.00 $1.00
70200 Clearing of Parcel No. 003 1.00 ls $1.00 $1.00
70200 Clearing of Parcel No. 005 1.00 ls $1.00 $1.00
70200 Clearing of Parcel No. 007 1.00 ls $1.00 $1.00
70200 Clearing of Parcel No. 011 1.00 ls $1.00 $1.00

CONTRACT VALUE $8,347,767.95

72

73

74

 75

Tom's Creek Interchange Project - Pro Forma Pay Request

Page 1 of 6
August 2007 (Project Month 19)

Bid Items Month 19 Data
Description Total Quantity

Planned
Unit Unit Price Planned Qty

This Period
Planned Qty

To Date
Planned Value

This Period
Planned Value

To Date
Mobilization 1.00 ls $450,000.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $450,000.00

Construction Surveying 1.00 ls $75,000.00 0.05 1.00 $3,750.00 $75,000.00
Clearing and Grubbing 1.00 ls $419,000.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $419,000.00

Regular Excavation 65,207.00 cu m $13.75 0.00 65,207.00 $0.00 $896,596.25
Borrow Excavation 44,090.00 cu m $9.50 0.00 44,090.00 $0.00 $418,855.00

Minor Structure Excav. Pipe Culvert 303.00 cu m $15.00 0.00 303.00 $0.00 $4,545.00
Bedding Material Aggr. No. 25 or 26 91.00 mton $18.00 0.00 91.00 $0.00 $1,638.00

Concrete Class 20 Misc. 42.00 cu m $996.00 0.00 42.00 $0.00 $41,832.00
Flowable Backfill 22.00 cu m $250.00 0.00 22.00 $0.00 $5,500.00
Underdrain UD-4 1,316.00 m $31.00 0.00 1,316.00 $0.00 $40,796.00

Comb. Underdrain CD-1 13.00 m $55.00 0.00 13.00 $0.00 $715.00
Comb. Underdrain CD-2 89.00 m $54.00 0.00 89.00 $0.00 $4,806.00

120mm Outlet Pipe 126.00 m $44.00 0.00 126.00 $0.00 $5,544.00
Endwall EW-12 15.00 ea $358.00 0.00 15.00 $0.00 $5,370.00

150mm Pipe 18.00 m $65.00 0.00 18.00 $0.00 $1,170.00
375mm Pipe 165.00 m $113.00 0.00 165.00 $0.00 $18,645.00

375mm Conc. Pipe 727.00 m $123.00 0.00 727.00 $0.00 $89,421.00
450mm Conc. Pipe 38.00 m $179.00 0.00 38.00 $0.00 $6,802.00
600mm Conc. Pipe 75.00 m $226.00 0.00 75.00 $0.00 $16,950.00
750mm Conc. Pipe 92.00 m $315.00 0.00 92.00 $0.00 $28,980.00
900mm Conc. Pipe 65.00 m $468.00 0.00 65.00 $0.00 $30,420.00

1200mm Conc. Pipe 13.00 m $646.00 0.00 13.00 $0.00 $8,398.00
Jacked 1500mm Pipe 68.00 m $7,300.00 0.00 68.00 $0.00 $496,400.00
1500mm Conc. Pipe 68.00 m $925.00 0.00 68.00 $0.00 $62,900.00

375mm End Section ES-1 2.00 ea $445.00 0.00 2.00 $0.00 $890.00
600mm End Section ES-1 2.00 ea $665.00 0.00 2.00 $0.00 $1,330.00

Drop Inlet DI-1 1.00 ea $2,000.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $2,000.00
Drop Inlet DI-3A 11.00 ea $2,200.00 0.00 11.00 $0.00 $24,200.00

Drop Inlet DI-3AA 3.00 ea $3,100.00 0.00 3.00 $0.00 $9,300.00
Drop Inlet DI-3B, L= 1.8m 2.00 ea $2,600.00 0.00 2.00 $0.00 $5,200.00
Drop Inlet DI-3B, L= 2.4m 7.00 ea $2,900.00 0.00 7.00 $0.00 $20,300.00
Drop Inlet DI-3B, L= 3.0m 4.00 ea $3,700.00 0.00 4.00 $0.00 $14,800.00

Drop Inlet DI-3BB, L= 2.4m 3.00 ea $5,100.00 0.00 3.00 $0.00 $15,300.00
Drop Inlet DI-3C, L= 3.0m 1.00 ea $3,400.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $3,400.00

Drop Inlet DI-3CC, L= 3.0m 1.00 ea $4,800.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $4,800.00
Drop Inlet DI-3DD 2.00 ea $3,500.00 0.00 2.00 $0.00 $7,000.00

Drop Inlet DI-3EE, L= 2.4m 2.00 ea $4,800.00 0.00 2.00 $0.00 $9,600.00
Drop Inlet DI-7 2.00 ea $2,800.00 0.00 2.00 $0.00 $5,600.00

Drop Inlet DI-14C Type I, L= 3.0m 1.00 ea $4,800.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $4,800.00
Drop Inlet DI-12, L= 2.4m 1.00 ea $4,700.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $4,700.00
Drop Inlet DI-12, L= 3.0m 3.00 ea $5,400.00 0.00 3.00 $0.00 $16,200.00

Drop Inlet DI-12A, L= 2.4m 3.00 ea $4,800.00 0.00 3.00 $0.00 $14,400.00
Drop Inlet DI-12C, L= 1.2m 1.00 ea $2,500.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $2,500.00
Drop Inlet DI-12C, L= 1.8m 1.00 ea $3,600.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $3,600.00
Drop Inlet DI-12C, L= 2.4m 0.00 ea $4,200.00 1.00 1.00 $4,200.00 $4,200.00

76

Tom's Creek Interchange Project - Pro Forma Pay Request
August 2007 (Project Month 19)

Page 2 of 6
Bid Items Month 19 Data

Description Total Quantity
Planned

Unit Unit Price Planned Qty
This Period

Planned Qty
To Date

Planned Value
This Period

Planned Value
To Date

Drop Inlet DI-12C, L= 3.0m 1.00 ea $4,500.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $4,500.00
Drop Inlet DI-13 Type I 4.00 ea $2,900.00 0.00 4.00 $0.00 $11,600.00

Drop Inlet DI-13, Type II 1.00 ea $3,600.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $3,600.00
Manhole MH-1 or 2 42.00 m $1,400.00 0.00 42.00 $0.00 $58,800.00

Frame and Cover MH-1 12.00 ea $350.00 0.00 12.00 $0.00 $4,200.00
Erosion Control Stone Class I, EC-1 128.00 mton $34.00 0.00 128.00 $0.00 $4,352.00
Erosion Control Stone Class II, EC-1 46.00 mton $40.00 0.00 46.00 $0.00 $1,840.00

Paved Ditch PG-2A 238.00 sq m $78.00 0.00 238.00 $0.00 $18,564.00
Slope Drain 20.00 ea $250.00 0.00 20.00 $0.00 $5,000.00

Aggragate Material No. 1 6,730.00 mton $13.50 0.00 6,730.00 $0.00 $90,855.00
Aggragate Material No. 25 or 26 50.00 mton $50.00 0.00 50.00 $0.00 $2,500.00

Aggragate Base Material Type I No. 21B 17,242.00 mton $14.00 0.00 17,242.00 $0.00 $241,388.00
Aggragate Material #57 42.00 mton $50.00 0.00 42.00 $0.00 $2,100.00

Asphalt Concrete Base Course Ty. BM-25.0 10,158.00 mton $58.00 67.00 10,158.00 $3,886.00 $589,164.00
Flexible Pavement Planning 16,721.00 sq m $1.80 0.00 16,721.00 $0.00 $30,097.80

Asphalt Concrete Type SM-9.5D 4,763.00 mton $70.00 250.00 4,763.00 $17,500.00 $333,410.00
Concrete Class 30 Bridge Appr. Slab 115.00 cu m $430.00 0.00 115.00 $0.00 $49,450.00
Reinforced Steel Bridge Appr. Slab 13,392.00 kg $1.50 0.00 13,392.00 $0.00 $20,088.00
Prefab. Elastic Joint Sealer 75mm 44.00 m $165.00 0.00 44.00 $0.00 $7,260.00

Standard Curb CG-2 233.00 m $61.00 0.00 233.00 $0.00 $14,213.00
Asphalt Concrete Curb Type MC-3B 379.00 m $33.00 0.00 379.00 $0.00 $12,507.00

Asphalt Concrete, Curb Backup Material 40.00 mton $127.00 0.00 40.00 $0.00 $5,079.37
Standard Combination Curb and Gutter CG-6 836.00 m $65.00 0.00 836.00 $0.00 $54,340.00

Radial Combination Curb and Gutter CG-6 388.00 m $68.00 0.00 388.00 $0.00 $26,384.00
Entrance Gutter CG-9D 59.00 sq m $105.00 0.00 59.00 $0.00 $6,195.00

CG-12 Detectable Warning Surface 30.00 sq m $395.00 0.00 30.00 $0.00 $11,850.00
Right of Way Monument RM-2 60.00 ea $25.00 0.00 60.00 $0.00 $1,500.00

Hydraulic Cement Concrete Sidewalk 100mm 1,085.00 sq m $44.00 0.00 1,085.00 $0.00 $47,740.00
Guardrail Terminal GR-6 (NCHRP 350) 8.00 m $275.00 0.00 8.00 $0.00 $2,200.00
Guardrail Terminal GR-7 (NCHRP 350) 13.00 ea $2,085.00 0.00 13.00 $0.00 $27,105.00

Guardrail Terminal GR-11 12.00 ea $603.00 0.00 12.00 $0.00 $7,236.00
Guardrail GR-2 2,180.00 m $52.00 0.00 2,180.00 $0.00 $113,360.00

Radial Guardrail GR-2 111.00 m $55.00 0.00 111.00 $0.00 $6,105.00
Alternate Breakaway Cable Terminal (GR-9) 5.00 ea $2,200.00 0.00 5.00 $0.00 $11,000.00

Fixed Object Attach. GR-FOA-1 Type I 1.00 ea $1,980.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $1,980.00
Fixed Object Attach. GR-FOA-1 Type II 1.00 ea $343.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $343.00
Fixed Object Attach. GR-FOA-2 Type I 3.00 ea $2,090.00 0.00 3.00 $0.00 $6,270.00
Fixed Object Attach. GR-FOA-2 Type II 1.00 ea $343.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $343.00

Median Barrier MB-3 191.00 m $82.00 0.00 191.00 $0.00 $15,662.00
Median Barrier MB-7E 12.00 m $660.00 0.00 12.00 $0.00 $7,920.00

Median Barrier MB-8A Type I 77.00 m $660.00 0.00 77.00 $0.00 $50,820.00
Impact Atten. (TL-3, >70km/hr Design Spec.) 2.00 ea $18,000.00 0.00 2.00 $0.00 $36,000.00

Impact Attenuator Service Type II-12 8.00 ea $6,000.00 0.00 8.00 $0.00 $48,000.00
Geotexile Drainage Fabric 97.00 sq m $6.00 0.00 97.00 $0.00 $582.00

Reinforcing Steel 1,465.00 kg $1.50 0.00 1,465.00 $0.00 $2,197.50

77

Tom's Creek Interchange Project - Pro Forma Pay Request
August 2007 (Project Month 19)

Page 2 of 6
Bid Items Month 19 Data

Description Total Quantity
Planned

Unit Unit Price Planned Qty
This Period

Planned Qty
To Date

Planned Value
This Period

Planned Value
To Date

Drop Inlet DI-12C, L= 3.0m 1.00 ea $4,500.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $4,500.00
Drop Inlet DI-13 Type I 4.00 ea $2,900.00 0.00 4.00 $0.00 $11,600.00

Drop Inlet DI-13, Type II 1.00 ea $3,600.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $3,600.00
Manhole MH-1 or 2 42.00 m $1,400.00 0.00 42.00 $0.00 $58,800.00

Frame and Cover MH-1 12.00 ea $350.00 0.00 12.00 $0.00 $4,200.00
Erosion Control Stone Class I, EC-1 128.00 mton $34.00 0.00 128.00 $0.00 $4,352.00
Erosion Control Stone Class II, EC-1 46.00 mton $40.00 0.00 46.00 $0.00 $1,840.00

Paved Ditch PG-2A 238.00 sq m $78.00 0.00 238.00 $0.00 $18,564.00
Slope Drain 20.00 ea $250.00 0.00 20.00 $0.00 $5,000.00

Aggragate Material No. 1 6,730.00 mton $13.50 0.00 6,730.00 $0.00 $90,855.00
Aggragate Material No. 25 or 26 50.00 mton $50.00 0.00 50.00 $0.00 $2,500.00

Aggragate Base Material Type I No. 21B 17,242.00 mton $14.00 0.00 17,242.00 $0.00 $241,388.00
Aggragate Material #57 42.00 mton $50.00 0.00 42.00 $0.00 $2,100.00

Asphalt Concrete Base Course Ty. BM-25.0 10,158.00 mton $58.00 67.00 10,158.00 $3,886.00 $589,164.00
Flexible Pavement Planning 16,721.00 sq m $1.80 0.00 16,721.00 $0.00 $30,097.80

Asphalt Concrete Type SM-9.5D 4,763.00 mton $70.00 250.00 4,763.00 $17,500.00 $333,410.00
Concrete Class 30 Bridge Appr. Slab 115.00 cu m $430.00 0.00 115.00 $0.00 $49,450.00
Reinforced Steel Bridge Appr. Slab 13,392.00 kg $1.50 0.00 13,392.00 $0.00 $20,088.00
Prefab. Elastic Joint Sealer 75mm 44.00 m $165.00 0.00 44.00 $0.00 $7,260.00

Standard Curb CG-2 233.00 m $61.00 0.00 233.00 $0.00 $14,213.00
Asphalt Concrete Curb Type MC-3B 379.00 m $33.00 0.00 379.00 $0.00 $12,507.00

Asphalt Concrete, Curb Backup Material 40.00 mton $127.00 0.00 40.00 $0.00 $5,079.37
Standard Combination Curb and Gutter CG-6 836.00 m $65.00 0.00 836.00 $0.00 $54,340.00

Radial Combination Curb and Gutter CG-6 388.00 m $68.00 0.00 388.00 $0.00 $26,384.00
Entrance Gutter CG-9D 59.00 sq m $105.00 0.00 59.00 $0.00 $6,195.00

CG-12 Detectable Warning Surface 30.00 sq m $395.00 0.00 30.00 $0.00 $11,850.00
Right of Way Monument RM-2 60.00 ea $25.00 0.00 60.00 $0.00 $1,500.00

Hydraulic Cement Concrete Sidewalk 100mm 1,085.00 sq m $44.00 0.00 1,085.00 $0.00 $47,740.00
Guardrail Terminal GR-6 (NCHRP 350) 8.00 m $275.00 0.00 8.00 $0.00 $2,200.00
Guardrail Terminal GR-7 (NCHRP 350) 13.00 ea $2,085.00 0.00 13.00 $0.00 $27,105.00

Guardrail Terminal GR-11 12.00 ea $603.00 0.00 12.00 $0.00 $7,236.00
Guardrail GR-2 2,180.00 m $52.00 0.00 2,180.00 $0.00 $113,360.00

Radial Guardrail GR-2 111.00 m $55.00 0.00 111.00 $0.00 $6,105.00
Alternate Breakaway Cable Terminal (GR-9) 5.00 ea $2,200.00 0.00 5.00 $0.00 $11,000.00

Fixed Object Attach. GR-FOA-1 Type I 1.00 ea $1,980.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $1,980.00
Fixed Object Attach. GR-FOA-1 Type II 1.00 ea $343.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $343.00
Fixed Object Attach. GR-FOA-2 Type I 3.00 ea $2,090.00 0.00 3.00 $0.00 $6,270.00
Fixed Object Attach. GR-FOA-2 Type II 1.00 ea $343.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $343.00

Median Barrier MB-3 191.00 m $82.00 0.00 191.00 $0.00 $15,662.00
Median Barrier MB-7E 12.00 m $660.00 0.00 12.00 $0.00 $7,920.00

Median Barrier MB-8A Type I 77.00 m $660.00 0.00 77.00 $0.00 $50,820.00
Impact Atten. (TL-3, >70km/hr Design Spec.) 2.00 ea $18,000.00 0.00 2.00 $0.00 $36,000.00

Impact Attenuator Service Type II-12 8.00 ea $6,000.00 0.00 8.00 $0.00 $48,000.00
Geotexile Drainage Fabric 97.00 sq m $6.00 0.00 97.00 $0.00 $582.00

Reinforcing Steel 1,465.00 kg $1.50 0.00 1,465.00 $0.00 $2,197.50

78

Page 4 of 6

Tom's Creek Interchange Project - Pro Forma Pay Request
August 2007 (Project Month 19)

Bid Items Month 19 Data
Description Total Quantity

Planned
Unit Unit Price Planned Qty

This Period
Planned Qty

To Date
Planned Value

This Period
Planned Value

To Date
Remulching 87.50 cu m $42.00 61.25 87.50 $2,572.50 $3,675.00

Watering 85.00 unit $110.00 59.50 85.00 $6,545.00 $9,350.00
Plant or Tree American Holly (Female), H= 180cm 81.50 ea $388.00 57.05 81.50 $22,135.40 $31,622.00

[…]

Concrete Foundation Overhead Sign Structure 34.00 cu m $1,155.00 0.00 34.00 $0.00 $39,270.00
Traffic Sign Post Wood 150mm x 200mm 48.00 m $29.00 0.00 48.00 $0.00 $1,392.00

Traffic Sign Overhead Sign Structure Loc. No. 1 1.00 ea $43,000.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $43,000.00
Traffic Sign Overhead Sign Structure Loc. No. 2 1.00 ea $35,000.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $35,000.00
Traffic Sign Overhead Sign Structure Loc. No. 3 1.00 ea $35,000.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $35,000.00
Traffic Sign Overhead Sign Structure Loc. No. 4 1.00 ea $43,000.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $43,000.00

Controller 1.00 ea $15,000.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $15,000.00
Electrical Service SE-3 1.00 ea $704.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $704.00
Pedestal Pole PF-2 3m 1.00 ea $642.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $642.00

Concrete Foundation Signal Pole 6.00 cu m $1,525.00 0.00 6.00 $0.00 $9,150.00
Concrete Foundation PF-2 1.00 ea $1,515.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $1,515.00

79

August 2007 (Project Month 19)
Page 5 of 6

Tom's Creek Interchange Project - Pro Forma Pay Request

Bid Items Month 19 Data
Description Total Quantity

Planned
Unit Unit Price Planned Qty

This Period
Planned Qty

To Date
Planned Value

This Period
Planned Value

To Date
Concrete Foundation CD-1 1.00 ea $2,500.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $2,500.00

Signal Pole MP-1 Comb. Lumin. One Arm 12m 1.00 ea $6,100.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $6,100.00
Signal Pole MP-1 Com. Lum. Two Arms 11.5 16m 1.00 ea $13,000.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $13,000.00

Loop Detector Amplifier 6.00 ea $283.00 0.00 6.00 $0.00 $1,698.00
8/3 Conductor Cable 13.00 m $22.00 0.00 13.00 $0.00 $286.00
12/1 Conductor Cable 423.00 m $2.00 0.00 423.00 $0.00 $846.00
14/2 Conductor Cable 108.00 m $3.30 0.00 108.00 $0.00 $356.40
14/3 Conductor Cable 112.00 m $7.20 0.00 112.00 $0.00 $806.40
14/4 Conductor Cable 309.00 m $5.50 0.00 309.00 $0.00 $1,699.50

14/2 Conductor Cable Shielded 160.00 m $2.75 0.00 160.00 $0.00 $440.00
Pedestrian Pushbutton 2.00 ea $195.00 0.00 2.00 $0.00 $390.00

Hanger Assembly SM-3, One Way 8.00 ea $359.00 0.00 8.00 $0.00 $2,872.00
Hanger Assembly SM-2, One Way 1.00 ea $367.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $367.00

Hanger Assembly SMB-3, One Way 1.00 ea $300.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $300.00
Saw Cut 194.00 m $19.00 0.00 194.00 $0.00 $3,686.00

Temporary Signalization 1.00 ls $38,000.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $38,000.00
Traffic Signalization Remove Existing Signal Equipment 1.00 ls $2,200.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $2,200.00

Traffic Signalization 50mm PVC Conduit 13.00 m $44.00 0.00 13.00 $0.00 $572.00
Traffic Signalization Emergency Preemption Detector Cable 190.00 m $4.40 0.00 190.00 $0.00 $836.00

Traffic Signalization Emergency Preemption One Way 3.00 ea $3,218.00 0.00 3.00 $0.00 $9,654.00
Traffic Signalization Junction Box 3C 31.00 ea $1,123.00 0.00 31.00 $0.00 $34,813.00
Traffic Signalization Junction Box 5C 1.00 ea $3,009.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $3,009.00

Traffic Signalization Luminaire Arm 3.5m 2.00 ea $547.00 0.00 2.00 $0.00 $1,094.00
Traffic Signalization Pedestrian Signal Head SP-7 4.00 ea $992.00 0.00 4.00 $0.00 $3,968.00

Traffic Signalization Traffic Signal Head Sec. 305mm LED 25.00 ea $324.00 0.00 25.00 $0.00 $8,100.00
Type A Pavement Line Marking 150mm 665.00 m $3.60 0.00 665.00 $0.00 $2,393.98
Type A Pavement Line Marking 600mm 12.00 m $18.00 0.00 12.00 $0.00 $216.00

Type B Class I Pavement Line Marking 100mm 7,232.00 m $1.70 0.00 7,232.00 $0.00 $12,294.40
Type B Class I Pavement Line Marking 150mm 7,105.00 m $2.50 0.00 7,105.00 $0.00 $17,762.49

[…]

Eradication of Existing Pavement Marking 750.00 m $4.00 0.00 750.00 $0.00 $3,000.00

Temporary Pavement Marker 1 Way 150.00 ea $5.00 0.00 150.00 $0.00 $750.00
Pavement Message Marker Bicycle Lane Symbol 7.00 ea $165.00 0.00 7.00 $0.00 $1,155.00

Pavement Message Marker Elongated Arrow Single 12.00 ea $110.00 0.00 12.00 $0.00 $1,320.00
Construction Pavement Marking (Type E) 150mm 1,000.00 m $10.00 0.00 1,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00

Construction Pavement Marking (Type D, Cl. II) 100mm 4,237.00 m $6.50 0.00 4,237.00 $0.00 $27,540.47
Construction Pavement Marking (Type D, Cl. II) 200mm 445.00 m $12.00 0.00 445.00 $0.00 $5,339.94
Construction Pavement Marking (Type D, Cl. II) 600mm 36.00 m $38.00 0.00 36.00 $0.00 $1,368.00
Construction Pavement Marking (Type f, Cl. II) 100mm 1,253.00 m $2.40 0.00 1,253.00 $0.00 $3,007.19

6 Conductor Cable 3,200.00 m $3.00 0.00 3,200.00 $0.00 $9,600.00
8 Conductor Cable 600.00 m $2.20 0.00 600.00 $0.00 $1,320.00

80

Tom's Creek Interchange Project - Pro Forma Pay Request
August 2007 (Project Month 19)

Page 6 of 6
Bid Items Month 19 Data

Description Total Quantity
Planned

Unit Unit Price Planned Qty
This Period

Planned Qty
To Date

Planned Value
This Period

Planned Value
To Date

Concrete Foundation LF-1 Type A 17.00 ea $1,634.00 0.00 17.00 $0.00 $27,778.00
Lighting Pole LP-1 9m - 3.5m 12.00 ea $1,724.00 0.00 12.00 $0.00 $20,688.00

Electrical Service SE-7 Type A 4.00 ea $1,198.00 0.00 4.00 $0.00 $4,792.00
Control Center CCW-1 Type D 1.00 ea $2,730.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $2,730.00

Luminaire 250watt H.P.S. 14.00 ea $570.00 0.00 14.00 $0.00 $7,980.00
Electrical Ser. Grd. Electrode (3m) 24.00 ea $152.00 0.00 24.00 $0.00 $3,648.00

25mm PVC Conduit 28.00 m $32.00 0.00 28.00 $0.00 $896.00
50mm Conduit 1,475.00 m $8.80 0.00 1,475.00 $0.00 $12,980.00

Trench Excavation ECI-1 960.00 m $6.60 0.00 960.00 $0.00 $6,336.00
Test Bore 6.00 ea $781.00 0.00 6.00 $0.00 $4,686.00

Lighting Electrical Service SE-9, Type B 1.00 ea $6,889.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $6,889.00
Lighting 100mm Pipe Sleeve 125.00 m $57.00 0.00 125.00 $0.00 $7,125.00

Lighting Trench Excavation ECI-2 125.00 m $17.00 0.00 125.00 $0.00 $2,125.00
Concrete Class 30 357.30 cu m $600.00 0.00 357.30 $0.00 $214,380.00

Bridge Deck Grooving 894.00 sq m $3.50 0.00 894.00 $0.00 $3,129.00
Epoxy Coated Reinforced Steel 38,600.00 kg $2.00 0.00 38,600.00 $0.00 $77,200.00

Structural Steel High Strength Plate Girders 164,300.00 kg $3.74 0.00 164,300.00 $0.00 $614,000.00
Concrete Parapet 56.00 m $400.00 0.00 56.00 $0.00 $22,400.00
Railing, Aluminum 56.00 m $600.00 0.00 56.00 $0.00 $33,600.00

Structure Excavation 240.00 cu m $100.00 0.00 240.00 $0.00 $24,000.00
Porous Backfill 15.00 cu m $100.00 0.00 15.00 $0.00 $1,500.00

Pipe Underdrain 150mm 65.00 m $33.00 0.00 65.00 $0.00 $2,145.00
Steel Piles 250mm 350.00 m $110.00 0.00 350.00 $0.00 $38,500.00
Concrete Class 25 248.00 cu m $600.00 0.00 248.00 $0.00 $148,800.00
Reinforced Steel 13,250.00 kg $1.80 0.00 13,250.00 $0.00 $23,850.00

Concrete Slab Slope Protection 100mm 390.00 sq m $65.00 0.00 390.00 $0.00 $25,350.00
Bridge Substructure Elastic Inclusion 250mm Thickness 49.00 sq m $150.00 0.00 49.00 $0.00 $7,350.00

Pedestrian Fence 1.8m 56.00 m $390.00 0.00 56.00 $0.00 $21,840.00
Pedestrian Fence Modified 56.00 m $330.00 0.00 56.00 $0.00 $18,480.00

Pile Point for 250mm Steel Pile 84.00 ea $100.00 0.00 84.00 $0.00 $8,400.00
Demolition of Building Parcel 001, D-1 1.00 ls $1.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $1.00
Demolition of Building Parcel 001, D-2 1.00 ls $1.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $1.00

Clearing of Parcel No. 001 1.00 ls $1.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $1.00
Clearing of Parcel No. 002 1.00 ls $1.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $1.00
Clearing of Parcel No. 003 1.00 ls $1.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $1.00
Clearing of Parcel No. 005 1.00 ls $1.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $1.00
Clearing of Parcel No. 007 1.00 ls $1.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $1.00
Clearing of Parcel No. 011 1.00 ls $1.00 0.00 1.00 $0.00 $1.00

EARNED VALUE $137,126.90 $8,324,151.58

81

Tom's Creek Project
Planned Commodity Curves

Pe
rc

en
t C

om
pl

et
e

(%
)

100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Contract Value
Regular Excavation Earthwork
Aggr. Base 21B
Asphalt Conc BC 25
Steel Piles
Borrow Excavation Earthwork
Reinforced Steel

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Month

Tom's Creek Interchange
Contract Value Commodity Curve

$0

$500,000

$1,000,000

$1,500,000

$2,000,000

$2,500,000

$3,000,000

$3,500,000

$4,000,000

$4,500,000

$5,000,000